


FINAL 16

IFMAR R/C Drift World Cup 2018

AWD FINAL TOURNAMENT

FINAL 8 GRAND FINAL 4

A B
Dayl 1st | A25 | Takahiro Kawakami Lo
425 Takahiro Kawakami A16 Kei Miura
A
Day?2 8th | A2 | Yoshiya Chikaraishi
(4 D
Dayl 8th | Aw| Yuya Yamanaka i
A29 Ryo Ishii A26| Hayato Matsuzaki
Day2 1st | A3 | Daiki Yamazoe
A (4
Dayl 5th Arﬁ| Kei Miura ..
Az5| Takahiro Kawakami A29 Ryo Ishii
B
Day2 4th | A6 | Yamato Koga
Dayl 4th | A23 | Hikaru Hoshi
3RD 2ND CHAMPION!
Day2 5th | A17 | Yusuke Sugisawa . i
A29 Ryo Ishii A26| Hayato Matsuzaki A25| Takahiro Kawakami
Day1 3rd | A45 | Hayato Yoshiba
(4
Day?2 6th | A24 | Shinji Matsuki
B D
Day1 Bth A29| Ryo Ishii i
Al6 Kei Miura A26| Hayato Matsuzaki
Day2 3rd | A9 | Mitsuki Ito
A D
Dayl 7th | A74 | Tatsuhiro Yamauchi i
A25| Takahiro Kawakami A26| Hayato Matsuzaki
D
Day2 2th | A37 | Yuki Fukuda
B (4
Dayl 2nd | A26 | Hayato Matsuzaki B
Al6 Kei Miura A29 Ryo Ishii
Day2 7th | A 10| Masakazu Soutome
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Jdipan RAC Drift Commanity

IFMAR R/C Drift World Cup 2018

No.
A25
A26
A29
A16
A45
A23
Al4
A3
A19
A31
A9
A6
A17
A24
A10
A2
A43
A33
A5
A18
A1l
A12
A15
A4l
A22
Ad4
A27
A20
A13
A4
A42
A38
A21
A8
Al
A28
A7
A30
A40

AWD CLASS FINAL RESULT

Name
Takahiro Kawakami
Hayato Matsuzak

Ryo Ishii
Kei Miura
Hayato Yoshiba
Hikaru Hoshi
Tatsuhiro Yamauchi
Daiki Yamazoe
Yuya Yamanaka
Yuki Fukuda
Mitsuki Ito
Yamato Koga
Yusuke Sugisawa
Shinji Matsuki
Masakazu Soutome
Yoshiya Chikaraishi
Raymond Suwanda
Keisuke Hatakeyama
Takuji Hirano
Shunsuke Kajita
Jin Kitano
Satoshi Nakajima
Masaki Saito
Hiroyuki Ohmori
Masaaki Fukushima
Takeshi Koretomo
Fumihiko Negishi
Ippei Iwama
Yasuyuki Sugiura
Yoshihiko Kizaki
Minato Kouhei
Kazuhisa Matsuda
Takeshi Fukumoto
Kazuo Hikichi
Nobukazu Maki
Shinya Nakazawa
Hideaki Baba
Oh Jae Hong
Akihiko Nakazawa

Nationality
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Indonesia
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Republic of Korea

Japan
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Jupan RAC Drift Coammunity

IFMAR R/C Drift World Cup 2018
AWD CLASS 4/21

Rank No. Name BEST Qi Q2
1 A25 Takahiro Kawakami 92,69 87,32 92,69
2 A26 Hayato Matsuzaki 91,89 91,89 73,33
3 A45 Hayato Yoshiba 91,09 91,09 0,00
4 A23 Hikaru Hoshi 89,40 74,26 89,40
5 A16 Kei Miura 89,07 89,07 88,85
6 A29 Ryo Ishii 89,05 0,00 89,05
7 Al4 Tatsuhiro Yamauchi 88,80 88,80 0,00
8 A19 Yuya Yamanaka 85,52 85,52 0,00
9 A43 Raymond Suwanda 84,93 68,13 84,93
10 A3t Yuki Fukuda 84,33 84,33 75,55
11 A2 Yoshiya Chikaraishi 83,55 83,55 0,00
12 A33 Keisuke Hatakeyama 82,76 82,76 52,38
13 A6 Yamato Koga 80,95 0,00 80,95
14 A5 Takuji Hirano 80,29 80,29 66,22
15 A18 Shunsuke Kajita 78,71 0,00 78,71
16 Al Jin Kitano 17,47 1747 0,00
17 A24 Shinji Matsuki 75,32 70,72 75,32
18 Al12 Satoshi Nakajima 73,16 73,16 0,00
19 Al7 Yusuke Sugisawa 72,43 72,43 0,00
20 A3 Daiki Yamazoe 71,70 71,70 0,00
21  Al5 Masaki Saito 70,48 55,73 70,48
22 A22 Masaaki Fukushima 68,97 68,97 0,00
23 Ad4 Takeshi Koretomo 67,34 67,34 0,00
24  A27 Fumihiko Negishi 65,85 65,85 0,00
25 A10 Masakazu Soutome 61,45 0,00 61,45
26 A20 Ippei Iwama 60,71 53,60 60,71
27 A13 Yasuyuki Sugiura 59,16 59,16 57,35
28 A4 Yoshihiko Kizaki 56,52 0,00 56,52
29 A42 Minato Kouhei 54,34 54,34 45,05
30 A38 Kazuhisa Matsuda 53,25 53,25 0,00
31 Al Nobukazu Maki 51,67 51,67 0,00
32 A21 Takeshi Fukumoto 49,25 38,71 49,25
33 A4 Hiroyuki Ohmori 45,94 45,94 0,00
34 A7 Hideaki Baba 0,00 0,00 0,00
34 A9 Mitsuki Ito 0,00 0,00 0,00
34 A28 Shinya Nakazawa 0,00 0,00 0,00
34 A30 Oh Jae Hong 0,00 0,00 0,00
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IFMAR R/C Drift World Cup 2018
AWD CLASS 4/22

Rank No. Name BEST Q1
1 A3 Daiki Yamazoe 85,40 85,40
2 A31 Yuki Fukuda 81,15 81,15
3 A9 Mitsuki Ito 77,98 77,98
4 A6 Yamato Koga 77,05 77,05
5 Al7 Yusuke Sugisawa 76,80 76,80
6 A24 Shinji Matsuki 74,96 74,96
7 A10 Masakazu Soutome 73,73 73,73
8 A2 Yoshiya Chikaraishi 72,62 72,62
9 All Jin Kitano 71,99 71,99
10 A4 Hiroyuki Ohmori 70,31 70,31
11 A22 Masaaki Fukushima 66,96 66,96
12 A13 Yasuyuki Sugiura 56,12 56,12
13 A4 Yoshihiko Kizaki 55,61 55,61
14 A21 Takeshi Fukumoto 51,99 51,99
15 A8 Kazuo Hikichi 51,84 51,84
16 A33 Keisuke Hatakeyama 50,69 50,69
17 A28 Shinya Nakazawa 49,36 49,36
18 A7 Hideaki Baba 48,60 48,60
19 A20 Ippei Iwama 44,84 44,84
20 Al Nobukazu Maki 0,00 0,00
20 A5 Takuji Hirano 0,00 0,00
20 A12 Satoshi Nakajima 0,00 0,00
20 A15 Masaki Saito 0,00 0,00
20 A18 Shunsuke Kajita 0,00 0,00
20 A27 Fumihiko Negishi 0,00 0,00
20 A30 Oh Jae Hong 0,00 0,00
20 A38 Kazuhisa Matsuda 0,00 0,00
20 A40 Akihiko Nakazawa 0,00 0,00
20 A42 Minato Kouhei 0,00 0,00
20 A43 Raymond Suwanda 0,00 0,00
20 A44 Takeshi Koretomo 0,00 0,00



IFMAR R/C Drift World Cup 2018

RWD FINAL TOURNAMENT

FINAL 16 FINAL 8 GRAND FINAL 4
A B
Dayt 1ot | 43 | Shunsuke Kajita - ]
r3| Shunsuke Kajita R0\ Hayato Matsuzaki
A
Day2 8th | R26| Kouji Tsukamoto
c D
Dayl 8th | R74| Andrew Jonathan i 3
R54 Ryo Ishii Rr89| Hayato Yoshiba
Day2 fat | ) | Hikaru Hoshi
A c
Dayl 5th R75| Muhammad Opan . B
r3| Shunsuke Kajita R54 Ryo Ishii
B
Day2 4th | R86 | Jin Kitano
Dayl 4th | R50 | Hayato Matsuzaki
3RD 2ND CHAMPION!
Day2 5th R4.']| Takahiro Kawakami B ;
R50| Hayato Matsuzaki R54 Ryo Ishii R89| Hayato Yoshiba
Dayt 3rd | R54 | Ryo Ishii
c
Day2 6th R52| Masashige Hida
B D
Dayl 6th | R40 | Masatsugu Ido 3
Rs0| Hayato Matsuzaki Rr89| Hayato Yoshiba
Day2 3rd | R85 | Sora Kitano
A D
Dayl 7th Rl4| Yuta Aoyama . 3
r3| Shunsuke Kajita Rr89| Hayato Yoshiba
D
Day2 2th | R38 | Kosei Kanaya
B c
Dayl 2nd RB.']| Hayato Yoshiba B
Rs0| Hayato Matsuzaki R54 Ryo Ishii
Day2 7th RI7| Masaki Atsuta
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IFMAR R/C Drift World Cup 2018

No.
R89
R54
R50
R43
R78
R74
R38
R85
R40
R14
R48
R86
R49
R52
R17
R28
R3
R79
R56
R75
R36
R72
R83
R26
R64
R35
R41
R21
R42
R15
R18
R63
R31
R70
R37
R47
R5
R82
R61
R8
R30
R39
R53
R32
R57
R20
R6
R46
R13
R66
R24
R9
R90
R34
R2
R93
R71
R25
R69
R55
R10
R62
R87
R22
R73
R77
R4
R11
R12
R19
R23
R27
R33
R44
R60
R65
R67
R68
R76
R80
R81
R88

RWD CLASS FINAL RESULT

Name
Hayato Yoshiba
Ryo Ishii
Hayato Matsuzaki
Shunsuke Kajita
Muhammad Opan
Andrew Jonathan
Kosei Kanaya
Sora Kitano
Masatsugu Ido
Yuta Aoyama
Hikaru Hoshi
Jin Kitano
Takahiro Kawakami
Masashige Hida
Masaki Atsuta
Kouji Tsukamoto
Shiroi Junta
Yang Hsiao Lung
Yuji Kakeno
Raymond Suwanda
Jun Hirai
Norishige Yoshikawa
Kwan Meng Hwa
Ethan F. Jorge
Sen Kanbayashi
Mitsuki Ito
Takuji Hirano
Yasuyuki Sugiura
Yusuke Sugisawa
Soichiro Aoyama
Yuki Harada
Hayato Suzuki
Takeshi Takahashi
Tomoo Inagaki
Yuichi Machida
Hodaka Ishijima
Yuichi Naito(Aichi)
Yoshifumi Okadai

Alexandre Cerqueira De Morais

Yoshiyuki Anazawa
Mutsumi Otsuki
Masami Arai
Yoshio Kakei
Masato Kobayashi
Koji Takao
Satoshi Nakajima
Keisuke Matsushita
Tetsuya Suda
Michitaka Nishigaki
Hideki Kinoshita
Yasunori Oono
Riku Kato
Shigeki Takahashi
Takao Abe
Luis Fernando Takeshita
Park Kwanghyun
Yukimasa Suzuki
Yoshihiro Kawamoto
Wing Lau
Oh Jae Hong
Yoshio Mitani
Lim Hongseo
Masatsugu Kitano
Ryo Oonishi
Kuo Jui Yu
Michael Kusuma
Kaito Takahashi
Kenichi Kino
Masato Kuboniwa
Seiichi Minegishi
Yuichi Nakata
Laurence B. Marin
Takuya Aoyama
Ippei Iwama
Masaaki Fukushima
Byungsup Yu
Clayton José Leite
Jang Kyung Sik
Michael K. Kim
Liu Jen Hsuan
Masato [zumi
Jin In Hwan

Nationality
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Indonesia
Indonesia
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Taiwan
Japan
Indonesia
Japan
Japan
Singapore

Philippines
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Brazil
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Brasil
Korea
Japan
Japan

Hong Kong

Republic of Korea
Japan
Korea
Japan
Japan
Taiwan
Indonesia
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan
Japan

Philippines
Japan
Japan
Japan

Republic of Korea
Brazil
Korea

Republic of Korea
Taiwan
Japan

Republic of korea
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IFMAR R/C Drift World Cup 2018
RWD CLASS 4/21

Rank  No. Name BEST Q1 Q2
1 R43 Shunsuke Kajita 95,48 91,22 95,48
2 R89 Hayato Yoshiba 95,14 95,14 91,76
3 R54 Ryo Ishii 94,17 92,01 94,17
4 R50 Hayato Matsuzaki 93,89 93,89 90,96
5 R78 Muhammad Opan 92,38 92,38 0,00
6 R40 Masatsugu Ido 92,23 92,23 0,00
7 Ri4 Yuta Aoyama 90,92 78,78 90,92
8 R74 Andrew Jonathan 90,72 90,72 7517
9 R3 Shiroi Junta 90,32 90,32 0,00
10 R48 Hikaru Hoshi 90,08 0,00 90,08
1 R17 Masaki Atsuta 89,30 0,00 89,30
12 R79 Yang Hsiao Lung 87,78 0,00 87,78
13 RS56 Yuji Kakeno 87,70 58,90 87,70
14 R75 Raymond Suwanda 87,48 87,48 85,93
15 R28 Kouji Tsukamoto 87,36 86,65 87,36
16 R36 Jun Hirai 86,63 86,63 86,39
17 R72 Norishige Yoshikawa 86,44 86,44 79,61
18 R83 Kwan Meng Hwa 86,19 86,19 84,90
19  R49 Takahiro Kawakami 85,98 85,17 85,98
20 R26 Ethan F. Jorge 85,87 82,67 85,87
21 R64 Sen Kanbayashi 85,73 74,82 85,73
22 R35 Mitsuki Ito 84,88 84,88 79.37
23 R4 Takuji Hirano 84,47 67,56 84,47
24 R21 Yasuyuki Sugiura 81,68 64,04 81,68
25 R42 Yusuke Sugisawa 81,48 80,17 81,48
26 RI15 Soichiro Aoyama 80,30 80,30 56,48
27 R63 Hayato Suzuki 79,77 79,77 0,00
28 R31 Takeshi Takahashi 79,40 79.40 59,62
29 R70 Tomoo Inagaki 79,16 70,07 79,16
30 R37 Yuichi Machida 78,12 0,00 78,12
31 R61 Alexandre Cerqueira De Morais 75,13 0,00 75,13
32 R8 Yoshiyuki Anazawa 74,87 73,33 74,87
33 R30 Mutsumi Otsuki 74,75 74,75 0,00
34 R53 Yoshio Kakei 73,22 0,00 7322
35 R82 Yoshifumi Okadai 73,01 0,00 73,01
36 R57 Koji Takao 72,00 72,00 0,00
37 R6 Keisuke Matsushita 71,39 0,00 71,39
38 R46 Tetsuya Suda 71,08 71,08 0,00
39 RIi3 Michitaka Nishigaki 70,93 0,00 70,93
40 R38 Kosei Kanaya 70,27 0,00 70,27
41 R5 Yuichi Naito(Aichi) 69,62 0,00 69,62
42 R52 Masashige Hida 69,15 69,15 0,00
43 R66 Hideki Kinoshita 68,85 0,00 68,85
44 R20 Satoshi Nakajima 68,48 68,48 0,00
45 R24 Yasunori Oono 66,85 0,00 66,85
46 Ri18 Yuki Harada 66,64 66,64 0,00
47 R90 Shigeki Takahashi 66,44 66,44 53,21
48 R2 Luis Fernando Takeshita 65,65 0,00 65,65
49 R93 Park Kwanghyun 64,93 64,93 0,00
50 R34 Takao Abe 64,80 64,80 0,00
51 RI10 Yoshio Mitani 60,65 0,00 60,55
52 R62 Lim Hongseo 60,30 60,30 0,00
53 R71 Yukimasa Suzuki 60,09 60,09 0,00
54 R87 Masatsugu Kitano 59,66 59,66 0,00
56 R73 Kuo Jui Yu 55,22 55,22 54,86
56 R39 Masami Arai 35,59 0,00 35,59
57 R4 Kaito Takahashi 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R9 Riku Kato 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 Rit1 Kenichi Kino 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R19 Seiichi Minegishi 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R22 Ryo Oonishi 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R23 Yuichi Nakata 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R25 Yoshihiro Kawamoto 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R27 Laurence B. Marin 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R32 Masato Kobayashi 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R33 Takuya Aoyama 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R44 Ippei Iwama 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R47 Hodaka Ishijima 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R55 Oh Jae Hong 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R60 Masaaki Fukushima 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R65 Byungsup Yu 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R67 Clayton José Leite 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R68 Jang Kyung Sik 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R69 Wing Lau 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R76 Michael K. Kim 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R77 Michael Kusuma 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R80 Liu Jen Hsuan 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R81 Masato Izumi 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R85 Sora Kitano 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 R86 Jin Kitano 0,00 0,00 0,00
57 Rs8 Jin In Hwan 0,00 0,00 0,00
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IFMAR R/C Drift World Cup 2018
RWD CLASS 4/22

Rank  No. Name BEST Q1
1 R48 Hikaru Hoshi 91,78 91,78
2 R38 Kosei Kanaya 91,01 91,01
3 R85 Sora Kitano 90,96 90,96
4 R86 Jin Kitano 87,58 87,58
5 R49 Takahiro Kawakami 87,39 87,39
6 R52 Masashige Hida 85,20 85,20
7 R17 Masaki Atsuta 84,92 84,92
8 R28 Kouji Tsukamoto 84,81 84,81
9 R35 Mitsuki Ito 83,46 83,46
10 R26 Ethan F. Jorge 82,78 82,78
11 Ri18 Yuki Harada 80,02 80,02
12 R3 Shiroi Junta 78,34 78,34
13 R47 Hodaka Ishijima 78,10 78,10
14 R4 Takuji Hirano 76,89 76,89
15 R31 Takeshi Takahashi 76,59 76,59
16 R5 Yuichi Naito(Aichi) 76,55 76,55
17 R82 Yoshifumi Okadai 75,17 7517
18 R39 Masami Arai 74,22 74,22
19 R8 Yoshiyuki Anazawa 73,95 73,95
20 R15 Soichiro Aoyama 72,28 72,28
21 R32 Masato Kobayashi 72,03 72,03
22 R20 Satoshi Nakajima 71,93 71,93
23 R56 Yuji Kakeno 7,75 71,75
24 R79 Yang Hsiao Lung 70,10 70,10
25 RS53 Yoshio Kakei 69,93 69,93
26 R63 Hayato Suzuki 68,44 68,44
27 R9 Riku Kato 66,69 66,69
28 R34 Takao Abe 66,32 66,32
29 R42 Yusuke Sugisawa 65,32 65,32
30 R71 Yukimasa Suzuki 64,75 64,75
31 R25 Yoshihiro Kawamoto 64,41 64,41
32 R46 Tetsuya Suda 64,14 64,14
33 R69 Wing Lau 63,81 63,81
34 R55 Oh Jae Hong 60,69 60,69
35 R22 Ryo Oonishi 58,13 58,13
36 R2 Luis Fernando Takeshita 57,15 57,15
37 R77 Michael Kusuma 50,43 50,43
38 R87 Masatsugu Kitano 34,15 34,15
39 R4 Kaito Takahashi 0,00 0,00
39 R6 Keisuke Matsushita 0,00 0,00
39 RI10 Yoshio Mitani 0,00 0,00
39 Ri1 Kenichi Kino 0,00 0,00
39 R12 Masato Kuboniwa 0,00 0,00
39 RI3 Michitaka Nishigaki 0,00 0,00
39 RI19 Seiichi Minegishi 0,00 0,00
39 R21 Yasuyuki Sugiura 0,00 0,00
39 R23 Yuichi Nakata 0,00 0,00
39 R24 Yasunori Oono 0,00 0,00
39 R27 Laurence B. Marin 0,00 0,00
39 R30 Mutsumi Otsuki 0,00 0,00
39 R33 Takuya Aoyama 0,00 0,00
39 R36 Jun Hirai 0,00 0,00
39 R37 Yuichi Machida 0,00 0,00
39 R44 Ippei Iwama 0,00 0,00
39 R57 Koji Takao 0,00 0,00
39 R60 Masaaki Fukushima 0,00 0,00
39 R61 Alexandre Cerqueira De Morais 0,00 0,00
39 R62 Lim Hongseo 0,00 0,00
39 R64 Sen Kanbayashi 0,00 0,00
39 R65 Byungsup Yu 0,00 0,00
39 R66 Hideki Kinoshita 0,00 0,00
39 R67 Clayton José Leite 0,00 0,00
39 R68 Jang Kyung Sik 0,00 0,00
39 R70 Tomoo Inagaki 0,00 0,00
39 R72 Norishige Yoshikawa 0,00 0,00
39 R73 Kuo Jui Yu 0,00 0,00
39 R75 Raymond Suwanda 0,00 0,00
39 R76 Michael K. Kim 0,00 0,00
39 R80 Liu Jen Hsuan 0,00 0,00
39 R81 Masato Izumi 0,00 0,00
39 R83 Kwan Meng Hwa 0,00 0,00
39 R88 Jin In Hwan 0,00 0,00
39 R90 Shigeki Takahashi 0,00 0,00

39 R93 Park Kwanghyun 0,00 0,00
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